Tabbed Lithium Batteries
Rev. 01/06
Renata SA Tel. +41 (0)61 975 75 75 sales@renata.com
CH-4452 Itingen/Switzerland Fax. +41 (0)61 975 75 95 www.renata.com
Tabbed 3V Lithium Batteries for
P.C. Board Mounting – Three Pins Horizontal
RENATA
Part name
RENATA
Part number
Nominal
capacity
Weight
Maximum dimensions (mm)
  (mAh) (g) A B C D E
CR2016RH-LF 701380 80 2.0 20.0 20.2 15.2 3.95 7.95
CR2025RH-LF 701075 170 2.6 20.0 20.2 15.2 4.85 8.85
CR2032RH-LF 701080 235 3.1 20.0 20.2 15.2 5.45 9.45
CR2032RH1-LF 701081 235 3.1 20.0 20.2 17.8 5.45 9.45
CR2325RH-LF 701087 190 3.3 23.0 23.2 17.8 4.85 8.85
CR2430RH-LF 701092 285 4.4 24.5 24.7 17.8 5.45 9.45
CR2430RH1-LF 701093 285 4.4 24.5 24.7 20.4 5.45 9.45
CR2450NRH-LF 701097 540 6.2 24.5 24.7 17.8 7.35 11.35
CR2450NRH1-LF 701098 540 6.2 24.5 24.7 20.4 7.35 11.35
CR2477NRH-LF 701103 950 8.5 24.5 24.7 17.8 10.05 14.05